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Tram N14 Go to website

Direction
Potsdam, Science Park/Universität — Potsdam, Jo-
hannes-Kepler-Platz

59 stops

Open route schedule

Potsdam, Science Park/Universität

Potsdam, Am Urnenfeld

Potsdam, Kuhfortdamm

Potsdam, Ehrenpfortenbergstr.

Potsdam, Baumschulenweg

Potsdam, Am Alten Mörtelwerk

Potsdam, Am Grünen Weg

Potsdam, Kaiser-Friedrich-Str./Polizei

Potsdam, Studentenwohnheim Eiche

Potsdam, Abzweig nach Eiche

Potsdam, Campus Universität/A.-Geiger-Kolleg

Potsdam, Neues Palais

Potsdam, Park Sanssouci Bhf

Potsdam, Werderscher Damm/Forststr.

Potsdam, Schlüterstr./Forststr.

Potsdam, Im Bogen/Forststr.

Potsdam, Sonnenlandstr.

Potsdam, Luftschiffhafen

Potsdam, Im Bogen/Zeppelinstr.

Potsdam, Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.

Potsdam, Schillerplatz/Schafgraben

Route schedule
Potsdam, Science Park/Universität — Potsdam, Jo-
hannes-Kepler-Platz

Monday 03:04-02:04
+1

Tuesday 03:04-02:04
+1

Wednesday 03:04-02:34
+1

Thursday 03:04-02:34
+1

Friday 03:04-02:34
+1

Saturday 03:04-02:34
+1

Sunday 03:04-02:04
+1

Route info

Direction: Potsdam, Science Park/Universität

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Potsdam, Charlottenhof Bhf

Potsdam, Auf dem Kiewitt

Potsdam, Feuerbachstr.

Potsdam, Luisenplatz-Süd/Park Sanssouci

Potsdam, Dortustr.

Potsdam, Platz der Einheit/West

Potsdam, Alter Markt/Landtag

Potsdam, Lange Brücke

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof/Nord Ilb

Potsdam, Humboldtring/Lotte-Pulewka-Str.

Potsdam, Wiesenstr./Lotte-Pulewka-Str.

Potsdam, Alt Nowawes

Potsdam, Rathaus Babelsberg

S Babelsberg/Schulstr.

Potsdam, Horstweg/Großbeerenstr.

Potsdam, Falkenhorst

Potsdam, Schilfhof

Potsdam, Magnus-Zeller-Platz

Potsdam, E.-Claudius-Str./Drewitzer Str.

Potsdam, E.-Claudius-Str./H.-Mann-Allee

Potsdam, Zum Kahleberg

Potsdam, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.

Potsdam, Am Moosfenn

Potsdam, Rehbrücke Bhf

Bergholz-Rehbrücke, Verdistr.

Potsdam, An der Brauerei

Potsdam, Drewitzer Str./Am Buchhorst



Potsdam, Trebbiner Str.

Potsdam, Clara-Schumann-Str./Trebbiner Str.

Potsdam, Marie-Juchacz-Str.

Potsdam, Am Hirtengraben

Potsdam, Priesterweg

Potsdam, Robert-Baberske-Str.

Potsdam, Hans-Albers-Str.

Potsdam, Otto-Hahn-Ring

Potsdam, Max-Born-Str.

Potsdam, Johannes-Kepler-Platz



Direction
Potsdam, Johannes-Kepler-Platz — Potsdam, Science 
Park/Universität

59 stops

Open route schedule

Potsdam, Johannes-Kepler-Platz

Potsdam, Max-Born-Str.

Potsdam, Otto-Hahn-Ring

Potsdam, Hans-Albers-Str.

Potsdam, Robert-Baberske-Str.

Potsdam, Priesterweg

Potsdam, Am Hirtengraben

Potsdam, Marie-Juchacz-Str.

Potsdam, Trebbiner Str.

Potsdam, Drewitzer Str./Am Buchhorst

Potsdam, An der Brauerei

Bergholz-Rehbrücke, Verdistr.

Potsdam, Rehbrücke Bhf/Süd

Potsdam, Rehbrücke Bhf

Potsdam, Am Moosfenn

Potsdam, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.

Potsdam, Zum Kahleberg

Potsdam, E.-Claudius-Str./H.-Mann-Allee

Potsdam, Magnus-Zeller-Platz

Potsdam, Schilfhof

Potsdam, Falkenhorst

Potsdam, Moosgarten

Potsdam, Horstweg/Großbeerenstr.

S Babelsberg/Schulstr.

Route schedule
Potsdam, Johannes-Kepler-Platz — Potsdam, Science 
Park/Universität

Monday 03:02-02:02
+1

Tuesday 03:02-02:02
+1

Wednesday 03:02-02:32
+1

Thursday 03:02-02:32
+1

Friday 03:02-02:32
+1

Saturday 03:02-02:32
+1

Sunday 03:02-02:02
+1

Route info

Direction: Potsdam, Johannes-Kepler-Platz

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Potsdam, Rathaus Babelsberg

Potsdam, Alt Nowawes

Potsdam, Wiesenstr./Lotte-Pulewka-Str.

Potsdam, Humboldtring/Lotte-Pulewka-Str.

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof/Nord Ilb

Potsdam, Lange Brücke

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

Potsdam, Alter Markt/Landtag

Potsdam, Platz der Einheit/West

Potsdam, Dortustr.

Potsdam, Luisenplatz-Süd/Park Sanssouci

Potsdam, Feuerbachstr.

Potsdam, Auf dem Kiewitt

Potsdam, Charlottenhof Bhf/Geschw.-Scholl-Str.

Potsdam, Schloss Charlottenhof

Potsdam, Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.

Potsdam, Im Bogen/Zeppelinstr.

Potsdam, Luftschiffhafen

Potsdam, Sonnenlandstr.

Potsdam, Im Bogen/Forststr.

Potsdam, Schlüterstr./Forststr.

Potsdam, Werderscher Damm/Forststr.

Potsdam, Park Sanssouci Bhf

Potsdam, Neues Palais

Potsdam, Campus Universität/A.-Geiger-Kolleg

Potsdam, Abzweig nach Eiche

Potsdam, Studentenwohnheim Eiche

Potsdam, Kaiser-Friedrich-Str./Polizei

Potsdam, Am Grünen Weg



Potsdam, Am Alten Mörtelwerk

Potsdam, Mehlbeerenweg

Potsdam, Eichenring

Potsdam, Zum Großen Herzberg

Potsdam, Golmer Fichten

Potsdam, Science Park/Universität

N14 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Potsdam

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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